
Class 1 P Test 15 W  Q Judge/s S Jacklin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

09:15 18 Emma Forsyth 77380 Cynhydroffyre Dusky Daffydd TBA Open 143.00 62.17 6

09:22 33 Natalie Fisher TBA Gido G TBA Open 148.00 64.35 5

09:29 36 Nia Huws 71153 Larkshill Rheinking 1534898A Open 154.50 67.17 3 5

09:36 19 Alex TBA TBA Goldicote TBA Open WD WD WD WD WD

09:43 55 Sue Mead 128953 Mowcastle Megastar 1534950 Open 150.00 65.22 4 6

09:50 26 Stacey Bannister 000000 nyton master budwhysir TBA Restricted 148.50 64.57 3

09:57 29 Laura Heron 401521 Kupto TBA Restricted 155.00 67.39 2 4

10:04 23 Caroline Webb 242829 Hugos There 1433513 Restricted 156.50 68.04 1 3

10:11 32 Catherine Griffiths TBA Ballymoore Secret Clover TBA Open 165.00 71.74 2 2

10:18 20 Emma Forsyth 77380 Ballendeskin Avoca TBA Open 167.50 72.83 1 1

Class 2 P Test 17 W  Q Judge/s S Jacklin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

10:35 56 Sue Mead 128953 Mowcastle Megastar 1534950 Open 169.50 65.19 2 6

10:42 26 Stacey Bannister 000000 nyton master budwhysir TBA Restricted 167.00 64.23 6

10:49 29 Laura Heron 401521 Kupto TBA Restricted 168.50 64.81 5

10:56 23 Caroline Webb 242829 Hugos There 1433513 Restricted 178.00 54 68.46 2 3

11:03 32 Catherine Griffiths TBA Ballymoore Secret Clover TBA Open 185.00 71.15 1 1

11:10 21 Emma Forsyth 77380 Chateau Versailles M2S TBA Open WD WD WD WD WD

11:17 45 Rebecca Smith-Kettle T48690 Sapphira T48690 Restricted 159.50 61.35

11:24 22 Clare Cottingham 1431719 Unrico 1431719 Restricted 175.00 67.31 4 5

11:31 54 Katie Thomas TBA Idol Hero TBA Restricted 178.00 57 68.46 1 2

11:38 40 Steph Wright 299901 Mr Henry 1534548a Restricted 176.50 67.88 3 4
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Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s S Jacklin

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

12:00 54 Katie Thomas TBA Idol Hero TBA Restricted 199.00 58 68.62 3 4

12:08 46 Paddy Cush 12345 Will of the Wisp 54104 1112 9 Open 197.00 67.93 3 6

12:16 30 Nicholas Bevan 287911 Boleiro N 48484 Restricted 205.00 70.69 1 1

12:24 16 Nichola Lawson TBA Eagle Nouvelle TBA Open 200.00 68.97 1 3

12:32 15 Maddie Doherty 339504 Broderick 339504 Restricted 192.50 66.38 4

12:40 25 Sian Nash 172286 Woodcroft Dream Boy 1432300 Open 189.50 53 65.34 5

12:48 34 Fiona Schofield 1411345 Stay Sharp 1431932 Restricted 189.50 53 65.34 6

12:56 38 Julia Grote 213802 Gryffan 1430113 Restricted 189.50 52 65.34

13:04 47 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Nimbus Startus TBA Open 193.00 66.55 4

13:12 35 Stella Hadlington 320463 Greylands Atomic Light 1433382 Restricted 190.50 65.69 5

13:20 31 Nicholas Bevan 287911 Vechta Long Time 53609 Restricted 210.50 55 69.48 2 2

13:28 49 Sue Brennan TBA Uzzi de Leuze TBA Open 199.00 68.62 2 5

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s S Marshall

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

13:46 16 Nichola Lawson TBA Eagle Nouvelle TBA Open 211.00 68.06 2 2

13:53 49 Sue Brennan TBA Uzzi de Leuze TBA Open 213.50 68.87 1 1

14:00 15 Maddie Doherty 339504 Broderick 339504 Restricted 206.00 66.45 1 4

14:07 25 Sian Nash 172286 Woodcroft Dream Boy 1432300 Open 208.50 67.26 3 3

14:14 34 Fiona Schofield 1411345 Stay Sharp 1431932 Restricted 192.50 62.10 6

14:21 38 Julia Grote 213802 Gryffan 1430113 Restricted 203.50 65.65 2 5

14:28 47 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Nimbus Startus TBA Open 190.00 61.29 4

14:35 35 Stella Hadlington 320463 Greylands Atomic Light 1433382 Restricted 195.00 62.90 5

14:42 24 Ruth Gair 1414496 Nefyn Swirl 1433048 Restricted 200.00 64.52 3 6

14:49 48 Sue Gudge 229342 Royal Crown TBA Restricted 199.50 64.35 4

14:56 39 Sarah Savage 1513129 Ghostbuster X 53894 Restricted 198.00 63.87
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Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s S Marshall

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

15:14 43 Lucy Pye 340383 Frumma 58619 Restricted 208.00 71.72 1 1

15:22 28 Lisa Stride-Turner 342610 Ubbo Z 4.795E+09 Open WD WD WD WD WD

15:30 17 Tina Berridge 143669 WESTOAK R MOLLY 4.977E+09 Restricted 186.00 64.14 5 5

15:38 37 Clare Tewson 401499 Tiger's Bay 59642 Restricted 193.50 66.72 4 4

15:46 42 Hellen Empson 185132 Freckleton Eclipse 3420105061 Restricted 177.00 61.03

15:54 27 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Isijgje vh Russeltveld 1430660 Restricted 204.50 70.52 2 2

16:02 53 Sarah Jacklin 200174 Primative Puddle of Mud 456784 Restricted 182.50 62.93 6 6

16:10 44 Lucy Pye 340383 Fiderlight 2431491 Restricted 197.00 67.93 3 3

Class 6 E Test 59 W  Q Judge/s S Marshall

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

16:28 17 Tina Berridge 143669 WESTOAK R MOLLY 4.977E+09 Restricted 209.50 65.47 5 5

16:36 50 Lucy Pye 340383 Fiderlight 1431491 Restricted 221.00 69.06 3 3

16:44 53 Sarah Jacklin 200174 Primative Puddle of Mud 456784 Restricted 192.50 60.16 6 6

16:52 37 Clare Tewson 401499 Tiger's Bay 59642 Restricted 216.00 67.50 4 4

17:00 42 Hellen Empson 185132 Freckleton Eclipse 3420105061 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

17:08 27 Danielle Hardwick 358894 Isijgje vh Russeltveld 1430660 Restricted 228.50 71.41 2 2

17:16 43 Lucy Pye 340383 Frumma 58619 Restricted 229.00 71.56 1 1
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